 شرکت آرکا بهبود فرآیند
Arka Behbood Farayand
Gas
Sample Probe
 پراب آنالایزر گاز
S
G
P

 شرکت آرکا بهبود فرآیند
How to order
911 * * * * * * notes
1
s
t G
e
n
e
ra
tio
n
 o
f S
a
m
p
le
 g
a
s
 p
ro
b
e
A
IE
Q
S
0  Unheated
1 Heated
U
N
-H
e
a
te
d
 O
r H
e
a
te
d
9  Pre-filter type V20-2 for SP2000-H. Stainless steel filter without volume displacer. Length:
520mm, 60mm OD. Filter porosity: 2µm, temperature: max. 600°C. Connection: G3/4".
Material: SS316. P/N: 1520S9125
8 Pre-filter type V20 for SP2000-H. Stainless steel filter without volume displacer. Length:
220mm, 46mm OD. Filter porosity: 2µm, temperature: max. 600°C. Connection: G3/4".
Material: SS316.  P/N: 1520S9085
7 Filter element type S-2K-150. Length: 150mm, material: ceramics, filter porosity: 2µm.
6 Filter element type S-2K-75. Length: 75mm, material: ceramics, filter porosity: 2µm.
5 Other filters
T
y
p
e
 o
f filte
r
1  one gas sample outlet
2 double gas sample out let
N
o
. o
f o
u
tle
ts
0  Without
1 Blow Back inside housing)
2 Blow Back inside filter